Sheffield Telecom. Sports and Social Club.

Post Point EH4, Telephone House, Charter Square, Sheffield S1 1BA..

Lottery Draw Winners
New Year Draw 2001.

£ 100.00 Winners

254
363
274
464

£ 50.00 Winners

104
42
477
48
46
430
354
347

Mike Cooley

P. Mozley
A.R. Cull
R. Harrison

D. Renshaw

P.A. Bairstow

R.M. Tongue

S. Whitnall

P.D. Mines

Mrs J.A. Allen

R.W. Wild

Miss M.C. Jennings

D. Bolsover

Lottery Secretary 1% January 2001



