## Sheffield Telecom. Sports and Social Club.

Post Point EH4, Telephone House, Charter Square, Sheffield S1 1BA..

## Lottery Draw Winners New Year Draw 2001.

## £ 100.00 Winners

254	P. Mozley
363	A.R. Cull
274	R. Harrison
464	D. Renshaw

## £ 50.00 Winners

104	P.A. Bairstow
42	R.M. Tongue
477	S. Whitnall
48	P.D. Mines
46	Mrs J.A. Allen
430	R.W. Wild
354	Miss M.C. Jennings
347	D. Bolsover

Mike Cooley Lottery Secretary 1<sup>st</sup> January 2001